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Sales * Boarding * Lessons * Leasing
Training * Riding Programs

Rated and Schooling Horse Shows on Premises

Large Indoor Ring with Air Conditioned/Heated Lounges
(120’ x 200’ with sand and fiber footing)

Two Outdoor Arenas
(175" x 300’ and 140’ x 275’ with sand/stonedust footing)

Jim and Ellie Smith
732-591-9600 * www BaymarFarms com

J

1-4
17-20
103-106
21-23
154-157
13A/B-16A/B
24-27
28-31
5-8

9-12
150-153
40a-43a
219-222
224-227
32a/b-35a/b
41-44
45-48
108

40

73

49
50-53
58-61
62

66

68-71

72

TIME SCHEDULE

FOR ALL SHOWS - START TIME 8:00AM
RING 1
PLEASURE HORSE OR PONY
MINI STIRRUP EQUITATION DIVISION
MINI STIRRUP HUNTER DIVISION
LEADLINE DIVISION
YOUNG RIDER DIVISION
NEW RIDER DIVISION
SHORT STIRRUP EQUITATION DIVISION
SHORT STIRRUP HUNTER DIVISION
BEGINNER RIDER EQUITATION
BEGINNER HUNTER DIVISION
ADVANCED EQUITATION DIVISION
HOPEFUL/OPPORTUNITY HUNTER <2’
MODIFIED RIDER DIVISION
MODIFIED HUNTER DIVISION
SCHOOLING HUNTER DIVISION a 2'6”, b 2’9"
LOW ADULT/LOW CHILDREN’S EQUITATION DIVISION
LOW ADULT/LOW CHILDREN’S HUNTER DIVISION
M&S LOW ADULT/LOW CHILDREN'’S 2'6” MEDAL
M&sS BIT O STRAW CLASSIC DIVISION
$250 LOW ADULT/LOW CHILD HUNTER CLASSIC 2'/2'6"
M&S PONY MEDAL/NJPHA EQUITATION
CHILDREN'’S HUNTER SMALL/MEDIUM/LARGE PONY DIVISION
CHILDREN’S HUNTER HORSE DIVISION
M&S CHILDREN'S HUNTER CLASSIC
M&S SORE NO MORE MEDAL
ADULT AMATEUR HUNTER DIVISION
M&S ADULT AMATEUR HUNTER CLASSIC




